Product Brief
VIAVI
IFF-45TS
MK XIIA and TACAN Bench Test Set
A leading edge RF signal generator/receiver designed for
engineering manufacturing and return-to-service applications
Features
yy MK XIIA AIMS certified for Level 1 and Level 2

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
72438 IFF-45TS Transponder Modes 1,2,3/A,4 (Internal
Crypto),C,S (Mode 5 capable)
72439 IFF-45TS-A Transponder Modes 1,2,3/A,4
(Internal Crypto),C,S
140612 SERD 65A08, Kit, IFF-45TS Test Set
83404 45TSOPT1 IFF Transponder Mode 5 (for use
with Order Number 72438 only)
83405 45TSOPT2 Interrogator Modes 1,2,3/A,C,S,4
83406 45TSOPT3 IFF Interrogator Mode 5 (for use
with Order Number 72438 only, requires option
2 (83405))
83407 45TSOPT4 DME/TACAN
91684 45TSOPT5 ADS-B Out
140608 45TSOPT10 ADS-B Out Integrity Test App
112120 Kit, ADS-B Out (fielded units), IFF-45TS
112364 Kit, ADS-B Out (fielded units), IFF-45TS-A
NSN Information
6625-01-617-2567 IFF-45TS w/options 1, 2, 3, 6, 8, 9
6625-01-611-6485 IFF-45TS w/options 2 and 8
Standard Accessories
92053 PC Windows-based GUI (IFF45TS)
92054 Operation Manual (CD)  (IFF45TS)
6138 Getting Started Manual (IFF45TS)
92053 PC Windows-based GUI (IFF45TS-A)
92054 Operation Manual (CD)  (IFF45TS-A)
6141 Getting Started Manual (IFF45TS-A)
62302* or 62315** AC power cord, *110V or **220V
30050 Serial data cable, 9 pin D, 1.5 meters
Extended Warranty (2 year standard)
84363 36 months with scheduled calibration
84364 60 months with scheduled calibration
Optional Accessories
88631 45TSOPT6 KIV 77 adapter (Opt B)
89879 45TSOPT8 KIT/KIR-1A/C adapter
86075 45TSOPT9 KIV 78/KIV 6 adapter (Opt A)
63975 Controller w/ touch-screen monitor,  w/
Mode 5 GUI
140416 Controller w/ touch-screen monitor,  w/
Mode 4 GUI